

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 162 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

RAMACHANDRAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

Mr. P.R. Nayak,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellants to file additional
documents, if any, within three weeks from today.

Call on 9.2.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar