

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 162 OF 2006

RAMACHANDRAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 02/05/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master

(This matter is stated to have been listed on
3rd May, 2011 as item No.102.)